Grove City Area Federal Credit Union 2024 Youth Scholarship

Grove City Area Federal Credit Union will award three \$500.00 scholarships to qualifying students between the ages of 17 and 24 who will be pursuing post-high school education at a college, university, or vocational trade school in the fall of 2024.

Applicants must be a current credit union member in good standing or open an account prior to submitting their application.



Grove City Area Federal Credit Union Banking **but** Better Applications must be returned to the credit union (either location) on or before: Friday, April 26th, 2024

Grove City Area Federal Credit Union 2024 Youth Scholarship

Applicant's Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Date of Birth:
Credit Union Account Number:	
Current High School or College:	
High School Counselor (if applicable):	
List post-high school institutions that you have applied to or are attending in the upcoming year:	

Please return your completed application by Friday, April 26th, 2024 deadline to:

Grove City Area Federal Credit Union Attn: Scholarship Application PO. Box 785 1600 South Center Street Ext. Grove City, PA 16127

Grove City Area Federal Credit Union 2024 Youth Scholarship

Applicant's Credit Union Account Number:

For judging purposes, please **DO NOT include your name on this or attached pages that include your answers to the following questions.

1. Please list your community and/or school activities and work experiences. Use additional paper if more space is needed.

2. Answer the following questions by attaching your double-spaced response. (150-300 words)

Credit Unions are not-for-profit financial institutions whose purpose is to serve their members.

- How can your Credit Union better appeal to and serve its Gen Z members?
- What do you consider to be the most important services offered by the credit union and why?